
6 Risks - All Classifications - Open Current Top at 22/09/2024Nigerian Schools Programme Risk Heat Map
Pr

ob
ab

ili
ty

Impact

1 2 3 4 5

1

2

3

4

5

ID Title Owner Current NotesResidual

006 004 002 003
005

001

Current Ranking

Pr
ob

ab
ili

ty

Impact

1 2 3 4 5

1

2

3

4

5

006

001

004 005 002 003

Residual Ranking

RBS

001
[01]

Insufficient Funding and Resource
Allocation

Winter, David  Initial funding commitments secured, but long-
term funding is still uncertain.

20 12C3

002
[02]

Integration and Adoption of SchoolTry
Platform

Eleburuike, Ismail  Initial agreements with SchoolTry in progress,
but technical integration has not begun.

16 8C5

003
[03]

Low Student Enrollment and Retention Mukoro, Juliet Outreach and enrollment campaigns have been
initiated, but community engagement is still
uncertain.

16 8C1

004
[04]

Teacher Shortages and Capacity
Building

Mukoro, Juliet Recruitment and training plans are in
development, but the demand for qualified
teachers is high.

12 6M4

005
[05]

Governance and Oversight Gaps Winter, David PHC Service is part of the project’s governance
structure but has not been fully deployed yet.

16 6M1

006
[06]

Community and Parental Engagement. Mukoro, Juliet Initial outreach efforts are underway, but
community response is still unmeasured.

8 6M3

Page 1 of 1NSP Confidential Print date: 22/09/2024


