



	-					
ID	RBS	3 Title	Owner	Current	Residual	Notes
001 [01]	C3	Insufficient Funding and Resource Allocation	Winter, David	20	12	Initial funding commitments secured, but long- term funding is still uncertain.
002 [02]	C5	Integration and Adoption of SchoolTry Platform	Eleburuike, Ismail	16	8	Initial agreements with SchoolTry in progress, but technical integration has not begun.
003 [03]	C1	Low Student Enrollment and Retention	Mukoro, Juliet	16	8	Outreach and enrollment campaigns have been initiated, but community engagement is still uncertain.
004 [04]	M4	Teacher Shortages and Capacity Building	Mukoro, Juliet	12	6	Recruitment and training plans are in development, but the demand for qualified teachers is high.
005 [05]	M1	Governance and Oversight Gaps	Winter, David	16	6	PHC Service is part of the project's governance structure but has not been fully deployed yet.
006 [06]	M3	Community and Parental Engagement.	Mukoro, Juliet	8	6	Initial outreach efforts are underway, but community response is still unmeasured.

NSP Confidential Print date: 22/09/2024 Page 1 of 1